COUNTY OF KANE

John A. Cunningham

KANE COUNTY CLERK 719 S. Batavia Ave., Bldg. B Geneva, IL 60134



Election Department Phone: (630) 232-5990 Fax: (630) 232-5870 www.kanecountyelections.org

Receipt	for	Nominatin	g Petition

April 1, 2025 - 2025 Consolidated Election.

Receipt For: April Fitzhugh 1628 Victoria Park Cir Aurora, IL 60504

Filed: November 12, 2024 at 8:30:00 AM.

Office: FOR MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION TO SERVE A FULL 4-YEAR TERM Party: Non-Partisan DIST. 13)

The following have been received:

\checkmark	Statement of Candidacy
	- 3

Loyalty Oath

✓ Petition Pages 1-9

Receipt for Economic Interest Statement (EIS)

Received from: April Fitzhugh

By:

Deputy Clerk

John A. Cunningham - Kane County Clerk

Name and Title of Local Clerk/Secretary

Printed: 11/12/2024 9:04:17AM

Receipt for Notice of Obligation D-5

I hereby acknowledge receipt of the Notice of Obligation which outlines obligations and responsibilities under the Illinois Campaign Discolsure Act.

Date: 11/12/24

Signature of Cansidate or Agent

This will be returned to you when the statement is filed in the office of the Clerk.

Receipt is hereby acknowledged of your Statement of Economic Interest, filed pursuant to the Illinois Governmental Ethics Act.

The statement was filed as of this date:



COMPLETE BUT DO NOT DETACH

Type or Hand Print Legibly

ADRILFitzhug

Your Name

East Aurora School Board Member

Office or position of employment for which this statement is filed

1628 Victoria Park Cir Mailing Address ALLOCO Zip Code

State

All three pages must be returned to the Kane County Clerk for filing. We will return this receipt to you, and you should keep this for your records.



ATTACH TO PETITION

Suggested Revised March 2020 SBE No. P-1A

STATEMENT OF CANDIDACY

NONPARTISAN

NAME:	OFFICE: Elist Awara School Board
April Fitchugh	Member - District 131
	A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is stated here: year unexpired term
ADDRESS-ZIP CODE:	CITY. VILLAGE OR SPECIAL DISTRICT:
1628 Victoria ParkCir	East Aurora District 131
Aurora, 12 60504	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 10-5.1, complete th	e following (this information will appear on the ballot)
FORMERLY KNOWN AS UN	NTIL NAME CHANGED ON
(List all names during last 3 years)	(List date of each name change)
STATE OF ILLINOIS	
County of Kare) SS.	
1. April Fitzhugh bei	ng first duly sworn (or affirmed), say that I reside at
1628 Victoria Park Cir, in the City, Willage, U	Nincomposed Anna of ALLYOVO
(if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service)	Zip Code_00504, in the County of
KCUR . State of Illinois; that I am a qua	lified voter therein, that I am a candidate for Nomination/
Election to the office of East Aurora School	in the CA DISTRICT ID (Name of City, Village or Special District)
Board Member	
to be voted upon at the election to be held on April 1,20	25 (date of election) and that I am legally qualified
to hold such office and that I have filed (or I will file before the clo	se of the petition filing period) a Statement of Economic Interests
as required by the Illinois Governmental Ethics Act and I here	by request that my name be printed upon the official ballot for
Nomination/Election to such office.	
	(Signature of Candidate)
	(Signature of Candidate)
1.151-10	Nav 1 11 2021
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Apr, 1+i+z, No	e)before me, on / / / Ven before me, on / / / Ven before me, on / / / Ven before me, on / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /
	Allow All MA
(SEAL) O. CEAL	(Notery Public's Signature)
Nich a Leu	
My Commentation Stress 04-27-26	367 U.Z.B
booten	

10 ILCS 5/10-3.1, 10-5.1 105 ILCS 5/9-10	XBIND		Revi	Suggested sed March 2019
		OR NOMINATION		SBE No. P-7
GACIA MAKA	- Andrewski - A	CTION COMMISSIONERS HA	AVING JURISDIC	TION OVER
Con Con	DISTRICT NUMBER 13			TY, ILLINOIS
We, the undersigned, being (50 April Fitzhugh	or more) (or 10% or more) (or 5	% or more) of the voters residing wit	Acres 1	그는 친구에 가지 않는 것이 없는 것이 없 않는 것이 없는 것이 않는 것이 없는 것이 않는 것이 없 않는 것이 않는 것이 않는 것이 없는 것이 않는 것이 않이 않는 것이 않 않이 않는 것이 않이 않이 않이 않이 않이 않 않 않이 않이 않이 않이 않이 않이 않
	who resides at 1628 Vi	provides postal service) in Township	the City, Village, Unit	
district shall be a candidate for the office of		of the Board of Education (o		in said
(vacancy) to be voted for at the Consolida		peil 1, 2025 (date of el		(ion term) or
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexp If required pursuant to 10 II CS 5/1	0-5.1, complete the following (this in	year unexpired term		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	LIN	TIL NAME CHANGED ON		
(List)	all names during last 3 years) VOTER'S PRINTED		feach name change)	-
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. 29	April Fitzhugh	1628 Victoria Park	Aurora "	Kane
2/1/2	Jemille BICKett	538 5 Farnsworth Aul		Kane
3. 000	Any Slabach	106K FOLD SERSONS BIR!	Arrow ,IL	Kere
Mile	Michael Chavez	All symptony Dr	Autorail"	han
Prone Soluino	Diana Soerens	578 E. Downer Pl.	Aurora "	Kane
Dunt the finty	Paril M. Goetz	311 Jackson St.	Aviora IL	Kane
-less 200	Teasa Eren	2730 Candle lightle	Auron "	Kare
Remet Ezul	KENNETH EZET	17 20 Candle Light LA		Kane
Mary Beth Miller	Mohuen	773FourGeasons.	Arrora"	Kane
/ us Mari	TESS MANICKI	773 FOUR SEASONS	AURORA "	KANE
state of Filing's)		15-11-5-1	10000
county of DuPage) SS.			
1. April Fitzhugh	(Circulator's Name) do hereby c	ertify that I reside at 1628 Victo	natakcin	, in the
City/illage/Unincorporated Area of Auro	cra	_ (if unincorporated, list municipality	that provides postal	service) (7in
code) 60504, county of Kane	, State of III	innis		4
age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I a	am a citizen of the I Inited States	and that the signatures as this st	years of age or olde eet were signed in m	Contraction of the second s
signing were at the time of signing the peti	tion registered voters of the pol			
respective residences are correctly stated,	as above set forth.	h^	< · ·	
	1. 5.	X		
9	tail rible.	(Circulator's	Signature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)	h before me, on Novembe	rt month, day, year)	4
DETICIAL OF			rtmonan, day, year)	
(SEAL) OFFICIAL SE Marylee Le	u	Maure /a	1	
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE My Commission Expire		(Notary Pub	lic's Signature)	
	SHEET NO.	<u> </u>		

10 ILCS 5/10-3.1, 10-5.1 105 ILCS 5/9-10		XBIND PETITION FO	HEREX	Revis	Suggester and March 2019 SBE No. P-7
TO THE COUNTY CI	ERK OR CO	OUNTY BOARD OF ELEC	TION COMMISSIONERS H	AVING JURISDIC	TION OVER
EAST AWYORA	SCHOOL	DISTRICT NUMBER 13	L IN Kane	COUNT	TY, ILLINOIS
We, the undersigned, being April Fitzhugh of <u>Aurova</u> district shall be a candidate	(If uning	who resides at 1628 Vid corporated, list municipality that	provides postal service) in Townshi	the City, Village, Unin p or Board of Directors)	corporated Are
(vacancy) to be voted for at A Full Term is sought, un If required pursua FORMERLY KNO	less an unexpl nt to 10 ILCS 5/1 WN AS	red term is stated here: 0-5.1, complete the following (this in	year unexpired term formation will appear on the ballot) TIL NAME CHANGED ON-		
NAME	(List d	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	of each name change) CITY, TOWN OR	
(VOTER'S SIGNA	TURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. RDQ Wa	Q	Richard Works	669 FOUR SEASON	Aray 1	KANE
20ht		Chris Reterson	728 Four Series Hul	Arren "	Kame
3.5 H		shannon Fitzhug -	1628M clock PARCUE	Auxira , IL	KANE
4 auto	>	Carthell Saders	777 seendip Ity	Autora .IL	CANE
Marde M	atos	Amanda Matos	761 Four Seasons Bu	1 4 11	Kano
Horsen Matt	-	RoseWilkell	761 Fru Spasons Blud	Airora	1 D
The		Marcelis 1. Pose	177 Four semans bliet		Kone
* ENTONTHU	Con	Emily word	41D UDO Pto b	Autora	Wach
Des re we	rol .	David Wood	410 Weston Are	Auger	Kane
"Kully & At	ade	Killy Stade	1110 Sheffer Rel	Aurora "	Vie
State of <u>Filinois</u> county of <u>Dulage</u> 1. <u>April</u> Fitzhug	~)) SS.) (Circulator's Name) do hereby c	ertify that I reside at 1628 Vi Ct		, in the
CityVillage/Unincorporated	Area of AU	xcra	(if unincorporated, list municipalit	y that provides postal	service) (Zip
more ment on nave higherin	Illinois), that I a g the last day of signing the peti	tion registered voters of the po	linois	8 years of age or olde heet were signed in m	r (or 17 years only presence, no
			(Cipculator	's Signature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affin	med) by	April Fitchuch	before me, on <u>Nov an</u>	ber 11, 2020 ert month, day, year)	4
	OFFICE	AL SEAL	(ms /	en monur, day, year)	1 Jack
(SEAL)	Maryle	AL SEAL BE LEU STATE OF ILLINOIS Expires 04-27-26	(Notary Pu	blfc's Signature)	2
5	and the second	SHEET NO. Z			

10 ILCS 5/10-3.1, 10-5.1 105 ILCS 5/9-10		HEREX	Revi	Suggester sed March 2019 SBE No. P-3
TO THE COUNTY CLERK O	R COUNTY BOARD OF ELE	CTION COMMISSIONERS H	AVING JURISDI	TION OVER
EAST AWYOR SCH	OOL DISTRICT NUMBER	I IN Kane	COUN	TY, ILLINOIS
We, the undersigned, being 50 April Fitzhugh	or more) (or 10% or more) (or	5% or more) of the voters residing w	ithin said district, here	eby petition that
	unincorporated, list municipality that		the City, Village, Unir	
district shall be a candidate for the of		of the Board of Education (in said
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	nexpired term is stated here: CS 5/10-5.1, complete the following (this i	year unexpired term information will appear on the ballot) NTIL NAME CHANGED ON :	election).	
NAME	(List all names during last 3 years) VOTER'S PRINTED	(List date of STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	1
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. Joanna Stade	Joannastade	IIIO Sheffer RO	Aurora "	Kane
- Chill Ad	- ERICD. STADE	1110 SHEFFER RO.	AURORA "	KANE
3 Margaret Boyd	Margaret Boyd	1890 Cattail Circle	AURORA "	Kane
Hamon Part	I Damon Boyd I	1890 Cattal Grde	Aurora ,IL	Kane
- Signiturk	Sironici Huorta	Bala 1898 Cattallar	Amora "	Kane
Jail Carein	Dwid Garcie	1898 Cattai LEr	Aviora "	Kane
(julign Gray	Julian Gray	1248 Mancupan cor	Aurora	Kane
- Candtons	LAMOUTE HORS	W TBB-TBA TTR	ADRORA	KAN
Menia Maps	- Veoria Hopson	108-204-1254	Aurora "	Kane
Dopphind Eich	le Josephine A. Erchde	630-877-9987.	Aurora."	KAVE.
county of <u>Durgar</u> April Fitzhugh) SS.) SS. (Circulator's Name) do hereby o	certify that I reside at 1628 Vi cto		/, in the
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of_	Aurora	(if unincorporated, list municipality	that provides postal	service) (Zip
code) 0504, County of Kan ge and qualified to vote in Illinois), th nore than 90 days preceding the last igning were at the time of signing the espective residences are correctly sta	hat I am a citizen of the United State day of filing of the petitions and are e petition registered voters of the po	that I am 18 s, and that the signatures on this sh genuine and that to the best of si	B years of age or olde neet were signed in n	er (or 17 years only presence, no
	Aprilia	Girculator	s Signature)	
igned and sworn to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on <u>/ ov emb</u>	rt month, day, year)	<u> </u>
(SEAL) Ma	ICIAL SEAL Inviee Leu LC, STATE OF ILLINOIS sion Empires 04-27-26	2 Mayler (Norary Put	blic's Signature)	
	SHEET NO.			

10 ILCS 5/10-3.1, 10-5.1 105 ILCS 5/9-10	XBIND	Revis	Suggeste Revised March 201 SBE No. P-	
TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR O		and the second states of the interest	AVING JURISDIC	TION OVE
	L DISTRICT NUMBER			Y, ILLINOI
		% or more) of the voters residing wi	thin said district, here	by petition that
April Fitchugh	who resides at 1628 V	ctara Parkeliv in	the City, Village, Unir	corporated A
of <u>Aurora</u> (If unit		provides postal service) in Township		in said
district shall be a candidate for the office		of the Board of Education (o		(full term) or
vacancy) to be voted for at the Consolid A Full Term is sought, unless an unex		peil 1, 2025 (date of e year unexpired term	vection).	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5	/10-5.1, complete the following (this in	nformation will appear on the ballot)		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	t all names during last 3 years)	TIL NAME CHANGED ON	f each name change)	-
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
Pauso Fragice	Lationa Frazia	e 1030 Gebeation	RAURURA "	kaue
2 ADalmann	Arriana Daliman	1030 celeboration dr.	Aurora	Kane
Stal Anhs	STERKEN ALLENDA			1 AUE
"allowly Barrison	Allanchey Baring	841 5th St.	Auron	kane
5 Smil Rom	Spinia Roiss	585 E. Benton St	Aurora	Kine
"Guy D. Bodie	Se ORdel	DB & DOWNER A	Aurora	KANE
E Ane.	2 101	1 1 4	11.	kane
and floor	Saul Ulivas	252 Schiller An	10	Mane
J. HOGIN, MANN	Hour win	41355pencers	IA IL	mare
Joriano Darci-Hilawrun	Horiona Nava Villane		Hurara	thune
" medga-	Andrea Aguirre	841 5th St.	Aurora "	Kane
State of <u>Ill. 190.3</u> County of <u>Kanc</u> 1. <u>Allaneddy Bacajas</u>		certify that I reside at5	4 st.	, in th
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of	turana	(if unincorporated, list municipalit	y that provides posta	I service) (Zip
code befor compart ka al	State of I	Ilina's that I am 1	8 years of age or old	er (or 17 years
age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that more than 90 days preceding the last di signing were at the time of signing the p respective residences are correctly state	I am a citizen of the United State ay of filing of the petitions and are petition registered voters of the p	as, and that the signaturas on this s a centine and that to the best of my	knowledge and belie	if the persons
		_ allanddy	Barrios	/
Signed and swom to (or affirmed) by	Allanddy Barnjas		2c24 iert month, day, year)	
	(Name of Circulator)			
dillo occupier		1 Rivar	Xen!	
OFFICIAL SEAL DESIREE GARZA		(Notary Pi	Iblic's Signature)	
A PHOTOLEY FUDINE STATE AT THE				
Notary Public, State of Illing Commission No. 998300 My Commission Expires		4	0	

105 ILCS 5/9-10	PETITION F	OR NOMINATION	Revi	SBE No. P
TO THE COUNTY CLERK O	R COUNTY BOARD OF ELE	CTION COMMISSIONERS H	AVING JURISDIC	TION OVE
EAST AUYORA SCHI	DOL DISTRICT NUMBER	I IN Kane	COUNT	TY, ILLINOI
We, the undersigned, being 50	or more) (or 10% or more) (or !	5% or more) of the voters residing wi	thin said district, here	by petition the
		ctara Parkein in		
방법은 것은 고양한 것이 가슴이 가슴 가슴 가슴을 많은 눈감을 받았다.	1 A	t provides postal service) in Township		in said
district shall be a candidate for the off (vacancy) to be voted for at the Cons	1	of the Board of Education (c		(null term) or
A Full Term is sought, unless an ut		year unexpired term	iourory.	
If required pursuant to 10 ILC	S 5/10-5.1, complete the following (this i	information will appear on the ballot)		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	(List all names during last 3 years)	NTIL NAME CHANGED ON	f each name change)	-
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. 1 pbc be	Debra Joekan	1867 SilverDaxs	Aerera "	Kene
Thutha	DONNLOJ TOSOU	1.166	Desma "	Vent
3 Parting (RAY NORDMEYER		Alloro "	KANE
18/1-	12 Annu	14:65:1.00	LOC	X~
M.D. Jue Do.	Mollie McAlee	1843 silver Cales Ca	-C Augura	lione
The Miles	Loci Melemore	1831 S/11 OF CAR OIL	L.	Vall
for meran		1	1	Kan
anthe hellon	CAUTHIA METRON	1815 SILVER UMS SD	1 1 1	KALO
Ceggy ants	Poggy Arthr	18255: lver Delto-C	1	part
Earlin Harry	Fronkie Hosey	1837 Silver Oalis-H	1 1 1	have
Norothy Cancels	wood Dorthy Danielson	1813 Silver Dales - A	Huro	lare
State of Eliwois)			
County of Kans) SS.			
1. Josep Stupe	(Circulator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at $251-5$	A. LU	in th
0	the set of the set of the set of the		1	
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of	munory	(if unincorporated, list municipalit	y that provides posta	t service) (Zip
Code) (2050) County of Ka	n-e State of State	EIK US S ihat I am 1	8 years of age or old	er (or 17 years
more than 00 years preceding the las	t day of filing of the petitions and an	e genuine and that to the best of my	knowledge and bein	al the persons
signing were at the time of signing the respective residences are correctly st	te peution registeried voters of the p lated, as above set forth.	CHILCEL DIVISION IN WHICH THE CENTURE	to is seering erective	romoo, and a
		11	\$A_	
		/ Dirculator	r's Signature)	
Signed and swom to (or affirmed) by	Jrooph Stuper	before me, on Novem	ber 10,20	24
adding and an all of far an unit all a	(Name of Circulator)	(ins	sert month, day, year)	
			\bigcirc	
(SEAL) OFFICIAL SEAL		Kathart	regs	
Notary Public, State of Illinois Commission No. 993317		5 (reolary P)	and a contraction at	
My Commission Expires July 09, 2020	SHEET NO _			

10 ILCS 5/10-3.1, 10-5.1 105 ILCS 5/9-10	XBIND H	2012년 1월 18일	Revis	Suggeste ed March 201
	PETITION FO	OR NOMINATION		SBE No P
TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR	COUNTY BOARD OF ELEC	TION COMMISSIONERS HA	VING JURISDIC	TION OVE
EAST AWORD SCHO	OL DISTRICT NUMBER	I IN Kane	COUNT	Y, ILLINOI
		% or more) of the voters residing with		
APRIL Fitzhugh		ctoria.PourkCivint		
		provides postal service) in Township		in said
district shall be a candidate for the offic		of the Board of Education (or		(full term) or
(vacancy) to be voted for at the Conso				\smile
A Full Term is sought, unless an un	expired term is stated here:	year unexpired term		
	5 5/10-5.1, complete the following (this in			
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	List all names during last 3 years)	TIL NAME CHANGED ON (List date of	each name change)	-
NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER		
1. Pacht	minari gr. Calo	2059 Extail DR.	AURAA "	Kanc
2/25/147	PATRICK (Honor	- 1806 TION APPLE	AUNONA "	KALF
3/10/10	ALLAT	i way	A	11
AL TANK	Christophes Jutt	1910 Thennapole Way	Athorn	Kon
for tenner	I wild temander	1828 thorapple way	Currora	Kau
5. Deam Bit	Denna Biscont.	1832 thorapp 4 way	tate	kan
" Kan Kindo	KEIN KRIEBS	1819 THORNAMICE WA	Y ALROPA	KALE
TOLOWA NENA	> Allen Figuersa	DO North AV	Autor "	Fue
Bank	111111	160/1-11/11/	Auroout	Thane
Call-spl-	CAtherine Splunge	831 Clovendon C+	Fane	Kone
9. 1			,r c	
10.	방법 것이는 물건이 가지 않는 물건을 물건을 물건을 다.		μ.,,μ.	
au allinais				-
State of 11110015) ss.			
county of <u>Lane</u>)	000 111		
1. BARRY HATWOOD	(Circulator's Name) do hereby o	certify that I reside at _222 MA	-DISON 37	in th
		(if unincorporated, list municipality		canico) (7m
	UUVUE		mar binanae boarer	ani sicial (esb
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of				
Contai 60435 countral W	LLState of	2/11/NO15 that 1 am 18	years of age or old	er (or 17 years
Code) 60435 County of W age and qualified to vote in Itenois), the more than 90 days preceding the last	t LL, State of, at I am a citizen of the United State day of filing of the petitions and are	ZILINOIS that I am 18 ss, and that the signatures on this sh genuine and that to the best of my	eet were signed in n knowledge and belie	ny presence, t f the persons
Code) 60435 County of W age and qualified to vote in Illinois), th more than 90 days preceding the last signing were at the time of signing the	t LL, State of at I am a citizen of the United State day of filing of the petitions and are petition registered voters of the po	ZILINOIS that I am 18 ss, and that the signatures on this sh genuine and that to the best of my	eet were signed in n knowledge and belie	ny presence, t f the persons
Code) 60435 County of W age and qualified to vote in Itenois), the more than 90 days preceding the last	t LL, State of at I am a citizen of the United State day of filing of the petitions and are petition registered voters of the po	$\frac{21118013}{21118}$ that I am 18 is, and that the signatures on this sh genuine and that to the best of my plitical division in which the candidate	eet were signed in n knowledge and belie a is seeking elective	ny presence, I f the persons
Code) 60435 County of W age and qualified to vote in Illinois), th more than 90 days preceding the last signing were at the time of signing the	t LL, State of at I am a citizen of the United State day of filing of the petitions and are petition registered voters of the po	$\frac{21118013}{21118}$ that I am 18 is, and that the signatures on this sh genuine and that to the best of my plitical division in which the candidate	eet were signed in n knowledge and belie a is seeking elective	ny presence, t f the persons
Code) 60435 , County of <u>W</u> age and qualified to vote in Illinois), the more than 90 days preceding the last signing were at the time of signing the respective residences are correctly sta	t LL, State of at I am a citizen of the United State day of filing of the petitions and are petition registered voters of the po- ted, as above set forth.	$\frac{21118013}{28}$ that i am 18 is, and that the signatures on this shifted and that to the best of my plitical division in which the candidate $\frac{1}{28}$	eet were signed in n knowledge and belie s is seeking elective functional s Signature)	hy presence, f f the persons office, and th
Code) 60435 , County of <u>W</u> age and qualified to vote in Illinois), the more than 90 days preceding the last signing were at the time of signing the respective residences are correctly sta	t LL, State of at I am a citizen of the United State day of filing of the petitions and are petition registered voters of the po- ted, as above set forth.	ZILINOIS that I am 18 is, and that the signatures on this sh genuine and that to the best of my olitical division in which the candidate	ect were signed in n knowledge and belie is seeking elective functional s Signature) ber 10, 20	hy presence, f f the persons office, and th
Code) 60435 County of W age and qualified to vote in Illinois), th more than 90 days preceding the last signing were at the time of signing the	t LL, State of at I am a citizen of the United State day of filing of the petitions and are petition registered voters of the po- ted, as above set forth.	ZILINOIS that I am 18 is, and that the signatures on this sh genuine and that to the best of my olitical division in which the candidate	eet were signed in n knowledge and belie s is seeking elective functional s Signature)	hy presence, f f the persons office, and th
Code) 60435 County of W age and qualified to vote in Itinois), th more than 90 days preceding the last signing were at the time of signing the respective residences are correctly sta	t LL, State of at I am a citizen of the United State day of filing of the petitions and are petition registered voters of the po- ted, as above set forth.	ZILINOIS that I am 18 is, and that the signatures on this sh genuine and that to the best of my olitical division in which the candidate	ect were signed in n knowledge and belie is seeking elective functional s Signature) ber 10, 20	hy presence, f f the persons office, and th
Code) <u>60435</u> County of <u>W</u> age and qualified to vote in litinois), the more than 90 days preceding the last signing were at the time of signing the respective residences are correctly sta Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by <u>F</u>	t LL, State of at I am a citizen of the United State day of filing of the petitions and are petition registered voters of the po- ted, as above set forth.	ZILINOIS that I am 18 is, and that the signatures on this sh genuine and that to the best of my olitical division in which the candidate	ect were signed in n knowledge and belie is seeking elective functional s Signature) ber 10, 20	hy presence, f f the persons office, and th
Code) <u>60435</u> County of <u>W</u> age and qualified to vote in Itiinois), the more than 90 days preceding the last signing were at the time of signing the respective residences are correctly sta Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by <u>F</u> OFFICIAL SEAL (SEAL-KATHARINE L CUNEO Notary Public, State of Illinois	<u>t L</u> , State of at I am a citizen of the United State day of filing of the petitions and are a petition registered voters of the po- ted, as above set forth. Barry Haybood Wame of Orculator)	ZILINOIS that I am 18 as, and that the signatures on this sh genuine and that to the best of my plitical division in which the candidate which the candidate (insu- before me, on <u>ADVEM</u> (Inst (Notary Pa	ect were signed in n knowledge and belie is seeking elective functional s Signature) ber 10, 20	hy presence, f f the persons office, and th
Code) <u>60435</u> County of <u>W</u> age and qualified to vote in Itiinois), the more than 90 days preceding the last signing were at the time of signing the respective residences are correctly sta Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by <u>F</u> OFFICIAL SEAL (SEAL KATHARINE L CUNEO	<u>t LL</u> , State of at I am a citizen of the United State day of filing of the petitions and are a petition registered voters of the po- ted, as above set forth. Barry Haybood yName of Orculator)	ZILINOIS that I am 18 as, and that the signatures on this sh genuine and that to the best of my plitical division in which the candidate which the candidate (insu- before me, on <u>ADVEM</u> (Inst (Notary Pa	ect were signed in n knowledge and belie is seeking elective functional s Signature) ber 10, 20	hy presence, f f the persons office, and th

10 ILCS 5/10-3.1, 10-5.1 105 ILCS 5/9-10	XBIND H		Revis	Suggeste ed March 201 SBE No. P.
		OR NOMINATION		
TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR C	OUNTY BOARD OF ELEC	TION COMMISSIONERS HA	VING JURISDIC	TION OVE
EAST AWARA SCHOO	L DISTRICT NUMBER	I in Kane	COUNT	Y, ILLINOI
We, the undersigned, being (50				
April Fitzhugh				corporated Ar
		provides postal service) in Township		in said
district shall be a candidate for the office		of the Board of Education (o		(Tuli term) or
(vacancy) to be voted for at the Consolid A Full Term is sought, unless an unex		and the second se	BCDOILY.	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5	10-5.1, complete the following (this in	formation will appear on the ballol)		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UN t all names during last 3 years)	TIL NAME CHANGED ON(List date o	f each name change)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	n	
PatCalver	rat Calvin	1807 C-Silver Oale	Begardra	have
2 May Glin	Malle Billing +10.	an 1883 Charenden L	h Auroc	Kon
3/10.000	Darva and 11 gr	20 Fescue Dr	Aurora	Kane
4. packing	1 11	C a Joseph	ji,	
5.	-		ji,	
6.			IL.	
7.			<u>,I</u> ,	
В.			,IL	
9.			,8L	
10.			,R,	
	Internet	Linner	I	
State of ZUINOIS	_) }			
County of KANE	_ }			
1. Joseph Stußen	_ (Circulator's Name) do hereby c	ertify that I reside at 2534	TRACY LN	in th
V		(if unincorporated, list municipality	1	sanice) (7in
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of			이 승규는 아직에게 가지 않는 것이 같아요.	
Code) LOSA (County of Kane age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that	, State of	s and that the signatures on this sh	I years of age or olde set were signed in n	r (or 17 years vy presence, l
more than 90 days preceding the last da signing were at the time of signing the p	v of filing of the petitions and are	genuine and that to the pest of my	Knowledge and Dalie	t the persons
respective residences are correctly state	d, as above set forth.			
		N.L.	A	
		(Circulator	s Signature)	
Signed and swom to (or affirmed) by	osoph Stupper	2_ before me, on NOVCO	ker 10, 2	Pad
	(Name of Circulator)	(ins	ert month, day, year)	
OFFICIAL SEAL			\frown	
(SEATHARINE L CUNEO		Kalhart	nel l	\geq
Commission No. 993317 My Commission Expires July 09, 2028	l	1 (Notary Pu	o ncisi zagriatu ro)	
my ourierneadure Express oury our aver	SHEET NO.	1		

10 ILCS 5/10-3.1, 10-5.1 105 ILCS 5/9-10	XBIND H	iereX Or nomination	Revis	Suggeste ed March 201 SBE No. P
TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR CO		and the second states of the second	VING JURISDIC	TION OVE
	DISTRICT NUMBER 3			Y, ILLINOI
				and the second
Ne, the undersigned, being 50 APR: 1 Fitzhugh	who resides at 1628 Vic	HaraParkCiv Int	he City, Village, Unin	corporated A
		provides postal service) in Township of the Board of Education (o	- AUTA	in said
district shall be a candidate for the office of (vacancy) to be voted for at the Consolidat				
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpi	red term is stated here: 0-5.1, complete the following (this in	year unexpired term		
(List a	I names during last 3 years)	(List date o	CITY, TOWN OR	1
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
Immel Juli	Manuel Pulido	701 Ryegrosstr	Acres	Kane
Ren Schwarz	Kon Schwarz	796 Frieder Ct.	Awora	Kane
- Energy	Eric Fahey	2023 Fescal Drive	KLOOR	Kan
"Vanty from	Varistinelsom	42 n. Farnsworth A	1	Kane
" alumi L Schniet	Dianne & Semmor		ALRORA	KANE
"hutu Som	Keith Larson	536 South Ave	Aurona	Kane
B			J.	
9.			٨.	
10.			,й,	
State of Illinois	1	L	4	
) SS.			
County of Kane	· •	FALC	11 1	
1. Keith Larson	(Circulator's Name) do hereby o	certify that I reside at 536 So	wen five	
City/village/Unincorporated Area of	work	(if unincorporated, list municipalit	y that provides postal	service) (Zip
	, Stata of Il	1-max shallows	8 years of age or old	er for 17 year
code) 60505 County of Kane age and gualified to vote in Itimois), that I	em a nitran of the United State	is and that the signatures on this si	heet were signed in r	ny preseñce,
age and qualified to vote in fanois), that i more than 90 days preceding the last day signing were at the time of signing the pe	of filing of the petitions and are	DARDING AND THAT TO THE DEST OF HTY	KUOMIGOOB SIXI DANA	H Dist Dotantia
respective residences are correctly stated.	as above set forth.	. 1-		
		Maite Se		
		(Circulator	's Signature)	
Signed and swom to (or affirmed) by $\underline{\mathcal{K}}_{\ell}$	it larson	Noven	1 ber 10,5	024
Signed and swom to (or affirmed) by 724	(Name of Circulator)	berore me, on <u>1-0 rev</u>	ert month, day, year)	
		/)-A1	(A)	
Official Seal	~1	(1 Ments	X Delle	1
		(Notary Pi	ablic's Signature)	1
Daniel H Bailey		C. C	10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	STORED IDEALS
Notary Public State of Illir My Commission Expires 11/	18/2025 SHEET NO.	8	(

10 ILCS 5/10-3.1, 10-5.1 105 ILCS 5/9-10	XBIND	HEREX	Revis	Suggested ed March 2019 SBE No. P-7
TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR C				
and the second se	L DISTRICT NUMBER 13		and the second s	Y, ILLINOIS
We, the undersigned, being 50 APRIL Fitchugh	or more) (or 10% or more) (or 5 who resides at 1628 V.	i% or more) of the voters residing wi	thin said district, herei the City, Village, Unin	by petition that corporated Area
of <u>Aurora</u> (If unin	corporated, list municipality that	provides postal service) in Township		in said
district shall be a candidate for the office	A loss of the second seco	of the Board of Education (c	and the second se	(full term) or
(vacancy) to be voted for at the Consolidation	ted Election to be held on A	per1 1, 2025 (date of e	lection).	\sim
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexp If required pursuant to 10 II CS 5/	bired term is stated here: 10-5.1, complete the following (this is	year unexpired term nformation will appear on the ballot)		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UN	ITIL NAME CHANGED ON		
the second s	all names during last 3 years) VOTER'S PRINTED	(List date of STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	<u> </u>
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
Telemena Olivas	Filomena Olivas	252 Schiller Ave	Aurora	Kane
Cosephine Feller	Nosephine Gehler	1449 Kingsbury Ave	Aurora	Kane
" Can the	Clathing Valles		Aurora	Kane
And ID	Ranice Ludky	1060 AF FARACEWORT	Acros	Kope
5/ Sh Jun	Keva Lucas	Moliter and	Anor	Kane
Enrique aleris	ENRIQUE OLIVA	54195. SMITH St	AURORA	KANE
7. youre niveren	Jose Rivera	1001 Front St	Aurora	liane
8. Kein Oliyar	Kevin Olivas Olivas	S Smith St	Aurora .IL	Kane
9.	Siliun		JL.	
10.		1 2821 EF	JI,	
State of <u>Illinois</u> County of <u>Dupage</u>	Eal	NOV 2024		
1. Seul Olivas	(Circulator's Name) do hereou	zeros Het I reside at 252 Sc	hiller Ave	in the
City Village/Unincorporated Area of	lurora	(if unincorporated, list municipalit	y that provides postal	service) (Zip
Code) <u>6.505</u> , County of <u>Kane</u> age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that more than 90 days preceding the last da signing were at the time of signing the p respective residences are correctly stated	I am a citizen of the United Stati y of filing of the petitions and are etition registered voters of the p	as, and that the signatures on this s a genuine and that to the best of my	knowledge and belie	ny presence, no f the persons so
C	2101.	Same	Visignature)	74
Signed and swom to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on <u>// 0 vew k</u> (Im	iert month, day, year)	21
(SEAL) OFFICIAL SE Marylee Le NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE My Commission Expire	OF ILLINOIS	9 Margle (Notary P	W ublic's Signature)	
1	SHEET NO.			